
1 奥  野  友莉菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

駒場学園高校 19 58.40 29.37 29.03 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 3 2

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.21 3.611 2 1 1 1

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.842 2 2 2 2

4 3F 5.83 X 0.53 6.361 1 1 0 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.77 4.073 2 2 3 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.63 3.332 2 3 3 2

25.23 29.37

Composition 1.33 7.257.50 7.25 7.00 7.50 6.75

Presentation 1.33 7.257.25 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.00

Skating Skills 1.33 7.337.50 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.00

29.03

2 中  尾      歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 28 56.06 33.12 23.94 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.66 3.961 2 2 2 2

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.18 11.282 2 2 2 3

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.21 3.410 1 1 0 1

4 3F!q ! F 5.83 X -2.65 3.18-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 1 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.55 3.850 2 2 2 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 1

31.93 33.12

Composition 1.33 6.176.00 5.50 6.25 6.25 6.50

Presentation 1.33 6.006.50 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.00

Skating Skills 1.33 5.835.50 5.50 5.75 6.25 6.25

23.94

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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3 髙  木      謠

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京女子学院 10 53.06 26.46 27.60 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<+COMBO < F 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3F 5.30 -1.59 3.71-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.843 2 2 2 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 2 2 2 3

5 SSp4 2.50 0.50 3.002 2 2 3 2

6 StSq4 3.90 1.04 4.942 3 3 3 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.322 2 3 2 3

26.75 26.46

Composition 1.33 7.007.00 7.25 7.25 6.75 6.25

Presentation 1.33 7.007.25 7.50 7.25 6.50 6.50

Skating Skills 1.33 6.756.75 7.25 7.00 6.50 6.50

27.60

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 日  比  優  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京女子学院 14 47.00 26.38 20.62 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 1 0

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.630 1 1 2 1

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.521 1 1 1 1

4 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.42 6.470 1 1 1 2

5 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 1 0

6 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.961 2 2 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.85-2 2 1 1 1

23.85 26.38

Composition 1.33 5.255.25 5.50 5.25 5.25 4.75

Presentation 1.33 5.175.25 5.75 5.25 5.00 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 5.085.00 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.00

20.62
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5 反  町  苺  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 23 44.02 23.30 20.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.36 2.161 2 2 2 2

2 3T+2T 5.50 -0.14 5.360 0 -1 0 -1

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.521 0 1 1 1

4 2A< < 2.90 X -0.53 2.37-2 -3 -2 -2 -1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.620 -1 1 0 2

6 SSp3 2.10 0.21 2.310 1 1 1 1

7 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.961 2 2 2 2

22.30 23.30

Composition 1.33 5.425.50 4.75 5.25 5.50 5.50

Presentation 1.33 5.335.25 4.75 5.50 5.75 5.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.835.00 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.25

20.72

6 大  石  彩  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 11 42.80 24.18 18.62 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.29 5.890 1 1 1 0

2 3F< < 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

3 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.40-1 1 1 -1 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 0 1 1 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 -1

6 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.521 1 1 1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 2

25.17 24.18

Composition 1.33 4.754.75 4.75 5.00 4.25 4.75

Presentation 1.33 4.674.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.584.50 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.75

18.62
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7 増  渕  彩  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

星槎国際高等学校東京 12 40.77 22.91 17.86 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.00 5.500 0 0 1 0

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.630 1 1 1 1

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.19 2.990 1 1 0 2

4 2F 1.98 X 0.24 2.221 0 1 2 2

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.510 -1 -1 0 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.061 1 1 2 2

21.88 22.91

Composition 1.33 4.424.50 4.25 4.00 4.75 4.50

Presentation 1.33 4.504.50 4.50 3.75 4.50 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.504.75 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50

17.86

8 鳥  居  琴  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 6 39.78 21.37 18.41 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.00 1.801 0 0 0 0

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.19 2.991 1 0 -1 1

4 2Lz+2T 3.74 X -0.14 3.600 -3 -1 0 -1

5 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.30 2.700 -2 -3 -1 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.44 3.741 2 1 1 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 2 1

20.64 21.37

Composition 1.33 4.674.75 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.50

Presentation 1.33 4.754.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.424.50 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.50

18.41

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / インターハイ予選女子

第78回 都民体育大会フィギュアスケート競技会

Version:2024.85.8052.1338 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2024/12/08 19:20 Page 4



9 今  瀬  ひより

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 9 39.50 21.21 19.29 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+COMBO < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F 1.80 0.24 2.041 1 1 2 2

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.520 1 1 1 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.030 2 1 2 2

6 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 2 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 2 1 2 0

20.87 21.21

Composition 1.33 4.924.75 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.50

Presentation 1.33 4.925.00 5.25 5.00 4.75 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.674.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.50

19.29

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

10 山  本  逢  夢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 21 39.31 19.59 19.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2T < 4.74 -1.49 3.25-5 -4 -4 -4 -5

2 2F 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 1 0

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.31 2.612 1 1 2 1

4 2A 3.30 0.33 3.630 1 1 1 1

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 2 1 2 1

7 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 1 2 0

19.64 19.59

Composition 1.33 5.005.50 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.50

Presentation 1.33 5.005.50 5.50 4.75 4.75 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.835.25 5.25 4.50 4.25 4.75

19.72
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11 牛  山  胡  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 17 37.59 17.53 20.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.24 2.041 1 1 2 2

2 2T+2T 2.60 -0.09 2.51-1 0 -1 -1 0

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.11 3.311 0 0 0 1

4 1A<<* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 1 1 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 1 2 2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 1 1

16.10 17.53

Composition 1.33 5.085.75 5.25 4.75 4.75 5.25

Presentation 1.33 5.175.50 5.25 5.00 4.50 5.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.835.50 5.00 4.50 4.50 5.00

20.06

12 久保田  真  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 27 36.37 18.97 17.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1

2 3T<+2T< < 4.40 -1.68 2.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.47 3.03-2 -2 -1 -1 0

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 0 1 0 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.77-2 0 1 1 2

6 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -1 0 -1 -1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 1 1

20.48 18.97

Composition 1.33 4.334.75 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.25

Presentation 1.33 4.424.25 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.334.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50

17.40
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13 吉  原  由衣華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 22 35.92 19.29 16.63 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 1 0 0

2 2Lz+2Lo< < 3.46 -0.49 2.97-3 -2 -2 -2 -3

3 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.642 1 1 1 1

4 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.92-1 1 1 1 0

5 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.521 1 1 1 2

6 2F 1.98 X 0.06 2.041 0 1 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.90-2 1 0 -2 1

19.14 19.29

Composition 1.33 4.174.50 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.00

Presentation 1.33 4.254.50 4.50 4.25 4.00 3.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.084.00 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.00

16.63

14 井  瀧  梨  杏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

駒場学園高校 13 35.88 17.82 18.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T< < 2.34 -0.26 2.08-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.86-3 2 1 1 1

4 FCSp4 3.20 -0.11 3.09-1 -1 1 -1 1

5 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -1 0 -1 -1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 3 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 1 2 2 2

17.42 17.82

Composition 1.33 4.584.00 4.75 5.25 4.75 4.25

Presentation 1.33 4.334.00 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.00

Skating Skills 1.33 4.673.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.50

18.06
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15 小  坂  きらり

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 30 34.95 18.55 16.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.21 3.19-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

2 2A 3.30 -0.11 3.190 0 0 -1 -1

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 0 0 2

4 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 1 1

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.45-1 0 0 0 -1

6 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 1 1 1

18.38 18.55

Composition 1.33 4.174.25 4.25 4.50 3.75 4.00

Presentation 1.33 4.334.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 3.75

Skating Skills 1.33 3.833.75 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.75

16.40

16 吉  野  心  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京女子学院 26 34.84 19.45 15.39 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.11 3.410 1 1 0 -1

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.80-1 0 0 0 0

3 FCSp2 2.30 -0.31 1.99-3 -2 -1 -1 0

4 3T<+2T < 5.13 X -1.68 3.45-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.26 2.34-2 0 -1 -1 -1

7 LSp4 2.70 -0.09 2.610 0 0 -1 -1

21.33 19.45

Composition 1.33 3.924.25 4.00 3.75 3.25 4.00

Presentation 1.33 3.834.25 4.00 3.50 3.25 4.00

Skating Skills 1.33 3.833.75 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.00

15.39
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17 山  邊      百

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＩＤ学園高等学校 16 34.42 17.90 17.52 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo<+COMBO < 3.92 -1.96 1.96-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 1 0

3 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.031 0 0 1 1

4 2Aq q F 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FCSp4 3.20 -0.32 2.88-1 -1 -1 -1 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.22 3.520 0 1 1 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.730 1 1 1 0

21.25 17.90

Composition 1.33 4.424.75 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50

Presentation 1.33 4.334.75 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.424.50 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.50

17.52

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

18 中  村  佳莉名

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 24 34.29 19.10 15.19 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.301 0 0 0 0

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 1 0 0

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 0 0 1

4 2Lz+2T 3.74 X -0.07 3.670 0 -1 0 -1

5 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.30 2.70-1 -1 -1 -1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.17 2.43-3 -2 0 0 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 0

19.64 19.10

Composition 1.33 3.753.00 4.00 3.75 3.50 4.25

Presentation 1.33 3.753.00 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.00

Skating Skills 1.33 3.923.50 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.00

15.19
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19 加  治  桃  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 1 31.40 17.10 16.30 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+COMBO < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.22 3.520 0 1 1 1

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.43 3.630 2 1 1 2

4 2F!< ! F 1.58 X -0.72 0.86-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 LSp2 1.90 -0.13 1.770 -1 -1 0 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 -1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 2

19.02 17.10

Composition 1.33 4.083.75 4.25 4.50 3.75 4.25

Presentation 1.33 4.003.50 4.25 4.50 3.75 4.00

Skating Skills 1.33 4.173.75 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.00

16.30

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

20 中  村      咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 15 31.23 14.93 16.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.50-1 0 0 0 0

3 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.80-2 0 0 0 0

4 2F 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 1 1

5 FCSp3 2.80 -0.37 2.43-2 -2 -1 -1 0

6 2Lz+2T<< << 2.75 X -1.05 1.70-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 0 1 1 1

16.45 14.93

Composition 1.33 4.174.00 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.00

Presentation 1.33 4.084.00 4.25 3.75 4.25 4.00

Skating Skills 1.33 4.003.50 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00

16.30
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21 中  野  真  桜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

早稲田実業学校 3 31.10 16.59 15.51 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.88 2.42-2 -3 -3 -2 -3

2 3T<<+COMBO << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.80-1 0 0 0 1

4 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 1 1

5 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.77-2 2 0 1 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 2

17.68 16.59

Composition 1.33 3.923.25 4.75 3.50 4.00 4.25

Presentation 1.33 3.833.50 4.50 3.50 3.75 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 3.923.75 4.25 3.75 4.00 4.00

15.51

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

22 岩  﨑      菫

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 4 29.41 15.88 14.53 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.33 2.970 -2 -1 0 -2

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 -1 0 0 0

3 FCSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 -1 0 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.74-3 -1 0 1 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 1 1

16.18 15.88

Composition 1.33 3.753.50 3.50 3.75 4.25 4.00

Presentation 1.33 3.503.00 3.25 3.25 4.00 4.00

Skating Skills 1.33 3.673.50 3.25 3.50 4.00 4.00

14.53

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / インターハイ予選女子

第78回 都民体育大会フィギュアスケート競技会

Version:2024.85.8052.1338 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2024/12/08 19:20 Page 11



23 相  川      凛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京女子学院 7 28.61 14.77 13.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.79 1.85-3 -3 -3 -3 -4

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 0 -1 0

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 1 1

4 2F< < 1.44 -0.34 1.10-2 -3 -4 -2 -2

5 LSp2 1.90 -0.06 1.840 -2 0 -1 0

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.20 1.30-3 -2 -1 -1 -1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 1 1 1

15.68 14.77

Composition 1.33 3.583.75 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.75

Presentation 1.33 3.253.00 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.50

Skating Skills 1.33 3.583.50 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.75

13.84

24 三  木  音  葉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 25 27.75 12.91 16.84 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Tq+COMBO q F 4.20 -2.10 2.10-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A< < F 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSpB 1.60 -0.43 1.17-3 -3 -3 -2 2

4 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 3 2

6 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.861 1 0 -1 0

7 LSp2 1.90 0.06 1.96-1 1 1 0 0

16.19 12.91

Composition 1.33 4.254.50 5.00 4.50 3.50 3.75

Presentation 1.33 4.084.25 5.25 4.25 3.25 3.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.334.75 5.00 4.25 4.00 4.00

16.84

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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25 園  田      葵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 5 27.74 14.21 13.53 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.11 3.190 0 0 -1 -1

2 2Lz!+1T* * 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 -1 0

4 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

5 StSq1 1.80 -0.36 1.44-4 -2 -2 -2 -1

6 LSp1 1.50 -0.05 1.45-1 0 0 -1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.12 3.38-2 -1 0 0 0

15.90 14.21

Composition 1.33 3.423.50 3.25 3.25 3.50 4.25

Presentation 1.33 3.253.00 3.00 3.00 3.75 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 3.503.75 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.75

13.53

26 鍋  島  咲  稀

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

駒場学園高校 8 27.57 11.73 15.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A<<* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 2Lz+2T< < 3.14 -0.56 2.58-2 -5 -3 -3 -2

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.15 2.451 1 0 0 1

4 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 1 0 1

5 2Fe< e 1.19 X -0.54 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 2 1 -1 1

7 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.09 1.190 -2 -1 -1 0

12.41 11.73

Composition 1.33 4.084.50 4.50 3.75 3.25 4.00

Presentation 1.33 3.834.00 4.50 3.75 3.00 3.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.004.25 4.50 4.00 3.50 3.75

15.84
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27 鈴  木  伶  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

江戸川ＦＳＣ 29 27.15 13.74 13.41 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -1.23 1.41-5 -5 -5 -4 -4

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 -1 0

3 LSp2 1.90 -0.13 1.770 -1 -1 -1 1

4 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 0 -1 0

5 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.70 2.30-3 -2 -3 -2 -1

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -2 -1 -1 0

7 FCSpB 1.60 -0.32 1.28-4 -2 -2 -2 0

16.48 13.74

Composition 1.33 3.333.25 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.75

Presentation 1.33 3.172.75 3.00 3.25 3.25 4.00

Skating Skills 1.33 3.583.50 2.75 3.50 3.75 3.75

13.41

28 新  井  さくら

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

駒場学園高校 20 26.33 11.14 15.19 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.88 1.76-3 -3 -5 -2 -4

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 0 -1 -1

3 FCSp2 2.30 -0.15 2.15-2 -1 -1 0 0

4 1Lz*+1T* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.68-1 0 0 -1 -1

6 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

7 SSp4 2.50 0.08 2.581 -1 1 0 0

12.54 11.14

Composition 1.33 3.924.00 4.00 4.25 3.25 3.75

Presentation 1.33 3.753.25 3.75 4.25 3.50 4.00

Skating Skills 1.33 3.754.00 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.75

15.19

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / インターハイ予選女子

第78回 都民体育大会フィギュアスケート競技会

Version:2024.85.8052.1338 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2024/12/08 19:20 Page 14



29 中  島  彩  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 2 25.96 11.66 15.30 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.51 0.59-4 -5 -5 -5 -3

2 2Lo<+COMBO < F 1.36 -0.68 0.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.22-1 0 0 -1 0

4 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 -1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.69-2 1 0 1 0

6 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.50 2.00-2 -2 0 -2 -2

7 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 -1 0 0 1

13.34 11.66

Composition 1.33 4.004.00 4.25 3.75 4.00 4.00

Presentation 1.33 3.753.25 4.00 3.50 3.75 4.00

Skating Skills 1.33 3.753.75 4.00 3.75 3.50 3.75

15.30

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

30 倉  富  永伶那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 18 18.77 7.69 12.08 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1Lz*+COMBO+1T* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.06 1.84-2 0 0 -1 0

4 2Fe e F 1.58 X -0.72 0.86-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 StSq1 1.80 -0.18 1.62-4 0 -1 -1 -1

6 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.47 1.53-3 -2 -3 -2 -2

7 LSp2 1.90 -0.06 1.84-1 -2 0 0 1

9.18 7.69

Composition 1.33 3.083.00 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.50

Presentation 1.33 2.832.50 2.75 2.75 3.00 3.50

Skating Skills 1.33 3.172.75 2.75 3.25 3.50 3.75

12.08

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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